Pos. Car#
177
2 14
3 6
4 Tm
5 1
6 7
7 5
8 21
9 14H
10 04
1 4
12 1B
13 12
14 08
15 53
16 43
17 72
18 1
19 7D

20 64
21 98
22 13
23 97
24 22
25 8

JJELS

LR ) Kk

Scott
Corey
Brandon
David
Cody
Kyle
Dominique
Robbie
Kyle
Jerrod
Kody
Jon

Dan
Jake
Jimmy
Pat
Thomas
Keith
Jason
Andrew
Jay
Hunter
Jaxson
Phillip
Marc

Driver
Neal
Deuser ®
Hermiller
McManus
Coughlin
Crump ®

Silver Bullett 100
Presented by Coors Light & JEGS.com
Boyne Machine Company Qualifying Results
Auto City Speedway - Clio, Michigan

Hometown Sponsors
Shirley, IN Motion Motors/Scott Neal Racing
Lanesville, IN Focus Eyewear/Deuser Electric
Walker, MI H.S. Die & Engineering/VISI-TST Software
Clio, MI Auto Body Complete/FlintRTL.com
Delaware, OH JEGS/Team JEGS
Brighton, MI Optima Batteries/T.J. Racing Lubricants

Van Wieringen ® Amherstburg, Ont Durobyte Incorporated/Nalett Trucking

Johnson
Hayden
Foley
Evans ®
Beach
Leeck
Griffin ®
Novak
Zom
Woodin
Sterkowitz
Dietsch
Wyatt
Sommers
Baize ®
Jacobs ®
Smalley
Jacobs ®

Birch Run, MI Bus Stop Inn/Showcase Auto Sales

Clio, MI Great Northern Transportation/Hayden Racing
Williamsburg, KY Qualty Care Auto/Manton Financial Services

Camden, OH Performance Transport/L&T Clutches

Waterviet, MI John Belott & Son Auto Purchasing/Stearns Garage
Birch Run, MI Mr. Asphalt/Racecar Engineering

Quincy, IL Green Smart Buildings/Powder Coat Plus

Dryden, MI Ferris Commercial Mowers/Novak's Supply & Equipment
St. Calir, MI High Performance Motorsports/Zorn Motorsports

Battle Creek, Ml
Cedar Lake, IN
Edgerton, OH
Richmond, MI
Chesterfield, Ml
Bremen, KY
London, Ont
Waterford, Ml
London, Ont

Rombaugh's Auto Sales/Oliver's Collision Center

Ray Szarmach Attorney-At-Law/Thrifty Kleen Cleaners
Widow Wax/Jason Dietsch Sales & Service

Sparks Tune-Up/Belmont Gage

Bahama Bronze Tanning/Blue Water Industrial
Kawasaki-Volvo/Wood-Mizer-Sterling Lumber Company
Rocky's Harley Davidson/London's Best Rock FM 96
Perspectives Solutions/Barney Betka Music

London's Best Rock FM 96/Rocky's Harley-Davidson

Time
15.545
15.618
15.632
15.655
15.657
15.673
15.690
15.693
15.705
15.716
15.735
15.745
15.748
15.766
15.813
15.816
15.829
15.869
15.884
15.960
15.978
16.027
16.029
16.256
16.351

Speed
101.435
100.960
100.870
100.722
100.709
100.606
100.497
100.478
100.401
100.331
100.210
100.146
100.127
100.013
99.715
99.697
99.615
99.364
99.270
98.797
98.686
98.384
98.372
96.998
96.434

Interval
Leader
-0.073
-0.087
-0.110
-0.112
-0.128
-0.145
-0.148
-0.160
-0.171
-0.190
-0.200
-0.203
-0.221
-0.268
-0.271
-0.284
-0.324
-0.339
-0.415
-0.433
-0.482
-0.484
-0.711
-0.806




